Relationship Entry Screen
Document: Below is a Relationship Entry Screen Table describing 40 CFR Part 63, Subpart EEEE; National Emission Standards for Hazardous Air
Pollutants: Organic Liquids Distribution (Non-Gasoline). For the text of the statute/rule, please go to 40 CFR Part 63, Subpart EEEE; National
Emission Standards for Hazardous Air Pollutants: Organic Liguids Distribution (Non-Gasoline).

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

1 §63.2343(a)|1 [R]§63.2343(a)

2 §63.2343(a)|2 [R]§63.2343(a)

3 §63.2343(b) [R]§63.2343(b)(3) [GR]§63.2343(b)(1)(i)
[R]1§63.2343(b)(2)(i)
[R]1§63.2343(b)(2)(ii)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)

[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(10)(i)
[R1§63.2386(c)(10)(ii)
[R]1§63.2386(
[R1§63.2386(d)(4)(i)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

)
)
)
)
)
)
c)
d)
d)

4 §63.2343(c) [R]§63.2343(c)(3) [GR]§63.2343(c)(1)
[R]§63.2343(c)(2)())
[R]§63.2343(c)(2)(ii)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(10)(i)
[R]§63.2386(c)(10)(ii)
[R]§63.2386(d)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2343(c) [R]1§63.2386(d)(4)(ii)
Continued [R]§63.2386(f)

[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

5 §63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.1.a.i|1 [[D]§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.985(c)(1)
[D]1§63.670 [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D]1§63.982(c) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[D]1§63.982(c)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(ii)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [GR]§63.999(c)(4)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [R]1§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GR]§63.2346(a)(6) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(c) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8 [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(c)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [D]1§63.2346(f) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [D]1§63.2380(i)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2354(d) [D]§63.2380(m)
[R]§63.2346(a) [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(e) [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.1 [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.a [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.2.b [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.c [D]§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.3.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.3.b [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(3) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.b [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.a [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i [R]§63.2374(c) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.b [D]§63.2354-Table 5.1.b [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.a [R]§63.2358(a) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.b [D]1§63.2362(a) [D]1§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2346(k) [R]§63.2366(a) [D1§63.2380(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2350(a) [D]1§63.2366(b) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(d) [D]1§63.2390(9) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.1 [R]§63.2370(b) [GD]§63.2390(h) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2378(a) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.1.a.i|1 [[R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
Continued [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.ii  |[D]§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2378(¢e) [D]1§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(d)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [GD]§63.2380(j) [GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [D]1§63.2380(k) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)(iv)
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [R]§63.2386(d)(3)(i)
[D]§63.2380(a) [GD]§63.2386(d)(5)
[GD]§63.2380(b) [R]§63.2386(e)
[D]§63.2380(c) [R]§63.2386(f)
[D]§63.2380(d) [GR]§63.2386(9)
[D]§63.2380(e) [GD]§63.2386(h)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(1) [GR]§63.2386(i)

[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1)

6 §63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.1.a.ij2 [[D]§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.985(c)(1)
[D]1§63.670 [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D]1§63.982(c) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[D]1§63.982(c)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(ii)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [GR]§63.999(c)(4)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GR]§63.2346(a)(6) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(c) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8 [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(c)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [D]1§63.2380(i)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2380(m)
[R]§63.2346(a) [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(e) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.1 [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.a [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.2.b [D]§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.2.c [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.3.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.1.a.ij2 |[D]§63.2354(d)(3) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
Continued [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.3.b [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.a [D]§63.2354—Table 5.1.b [R]§63.2374(c) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.b [R]§63.2358(a) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.a [D]§63.2362(a) [D]§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.b [R]§63.2366(a) [D]§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.a [D]§63.2366(b) [D]§63.2380(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.b [D]§63.2366(d) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[D]§63.2346(k) [R]§63.2370(b) [D]1§63.2390(g) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2374(a) [GD]§63.2390(h) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.1 [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2378(a) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2378(a)—Table 8.1.a.ii |[D]§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2378(e) [GD]§63.2380(j) [R]§63.2386(d)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [D]§63.2380(k) [GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)(iv)
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [R]§63.2386(d)(3)(i)
[D]§63.2380(a) [GD]§63.2386(d)(5)
[GD]§63.2380(b) [R]§63.2386(e)
[D]§63.2380(c) [R]1§63.2386(f)
[D]§63.2380(d) [GR]§63.2386(g)
[D]§63.2380(e) [GD]§63.2386(h)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1) [GR]§63.2386(i)

[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1)

7 §63.2346(a)(2) [R]§63.2350(d) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]§63.984(c)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [R]§63.2370(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[R]§63.982(d) [R]§63.2374(a) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [R]§63.999(b)(1)
[R]§63.984(a)(1) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [R]§63.999(b)(1)(i
[R]§63.984(b)(1) [R]1§63.998(d)(3)(i) [R]1§63.999(b)(1)(ii)
[GR]§63.984(b)(2) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[R]§63.984(b)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [GR]§63.999(c)(4)
[R]§63.2346(a) [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.1.b.i
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.2.b.i
2.1.a.ii [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2370(c)
[R]§63.2346—Table 4.1.b [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(¢e) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.1.b.i [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
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[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.1.c.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.2.c.i
[R]§63.2378(a)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.6.b.i
[R]§63.2378(e)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(2) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
Continued [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.2.b.i [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2378(a) [R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.6.a.i [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2378(e) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c

[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(Q)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

9 §63.2346(a)(4) [R]§63.180(b) [GR]§63.181(d) [R]§63.2370(c)
[R]§63.2346(a) [R]§63.2346(a)(4)(v)(A) [R]§63.2346(a)(4)(v)(C) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table [R]§63.2346(a)(4)(v)(B) [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
2.1.a.ii [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2346—-Table 4.1.c [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.6.b.i [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2346(a)(4)(i) [R]§63.2390(e) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2346(a)(4)(iv) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2346(a)(4)(v) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2346(a)(4)(v)(C) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a

[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)

Last Modified: 02/14/2025

40 CFR Part 63, Subpart EEEE, Amended: 07/07/2020.
These relationship entry screens are for sources subject to the Texas Federal Operating Permits Program and are subject to revision.

Page 5 of 40




Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(4) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
Continued [R]§63.2386(c)(4)

[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

10 §63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.i|1 [[D]§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.985(c)(1)
[D]1§63.670 [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.988(b)(1)
[D]1§63.982(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [D]1§63.995(b)
[D1§63.982(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.995(c)
[D]1§63.982(c) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [D]1§63.996(b)(2)
[D]1§63.982(c)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [D]1§63.988(b)(1) [D]1§63.996(c)(6)
[D]1§63.982(c)(2) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [D]1§63.988(c) [D]1§63.997(b)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [D]1§63.990(c) [D]1§63.997(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [D]1§63.995(b) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [D]1§63.995(c) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(A)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(c)(3) [D1§63.996(c)(2)(ii) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(c)(4) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(i) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(4) [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(A) [GD]§63.999(a)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(5) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(1) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(3)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]1§63.988(b)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(3) [D]1§63.999(b)(5)
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.988(c) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(4) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D]1§63.988(c)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(5) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.988(c)(2) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(6) [D]1§63.999(c)(2)(ii
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D]1§63.988(c)(3) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(1) [D]1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [D]1§63.990(b) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(2) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D]1§63.988(a)(1) [D]1§63.990(c) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(3) [D1§63.999(c)(6)
[D]1§63.988(a)(2) [D]1§63.990(c)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(4) [GD]§63.999(c)(6)(i)
[D]1§63.988(a)(3) [D]1§63.990(c)(2) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(5) [D]1§63.999(c)(6)(ii)
[D]1§63.988(b)(2) [D]1§63.990(c)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [D]1§63.999(c)(6)(iv)
[D]1§63.988(c) [D]1§63.995(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [GD]§63.999(d)(1)
[D]1§63.990(a)(1) [D]1§63.995(c) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [GD]§63.999(d)(2)
[D]1§63.990(a)(2) [D]1§63.996(b)(1) [GD]§63.998(b)(5) [GR]§63.2342(b)(3)(ii)
[D]1§63.995(a)(1) [D1§63.996(b)(1)(i) [GD]§63.998(c)(1) [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.i|1 |[D1§63.996(b)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.998(c)(2)(i) [D]1§63.2354(d)
Continued [D]1§63.996(b)(2) [D]1§63.998(c)(2)(ii [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.995(a)(2) [D]1§63.996(d)(1) [D]1§63.998(c)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D1§63.996(c)(1) [D]1§63.996(d)(2) [D]1§63.998(c)(3)(i) [R]§63.2370(c)
[D]1§63.996(c)(2) [D]1§63.997(a) [GD]§63.998(c)(3)(ii) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8
[D]1§63.996(c)(2)(i) [D]1§63.997(b) [D1§63.998(c)(3)(iii) [D]1§63.2380(i)
[D]1§63.996(c)(3) [D]1§63.997(b)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D]§63.2380(m)
[D]1§63.996(c)(4) [GD]§63.997(c)(1) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [R]§63.2382(a)
[D1§63.996(c)(5) [D]1§63.997(c)(2) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]1§63.996(c)(6) [D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D]1§63.997(b)(1) [D]1§63.997(c)(3)(iii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]1§63.997(b)(2) [D]1§63.997(c)(3)(iv) [R]§63.2350(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[D]1§63.997(b)(3) [GD]§63.997(d) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[GD]§63.997(c)(1) [D]1§63.997(e) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [GD]§63.997(e)(1)(iv) [D]§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2386(b)
[GD]§63.997(d) [GD]§63.997(e)(1)(v) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2346(b) [D]1§63.997(e)(2) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[R]§63.2346(b)(1) [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(i) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[R]§63.2346(e) [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(i)(A) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.1 [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(i)(B) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.a [D1§63.997(e)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.b [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]1§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.c [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(A) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.3.a [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(B) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.3.b [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(C) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.a [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(D) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.b [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(E) [R]§63.2374(c) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.a [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.1.a.ii [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.b [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(A) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.a [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(B) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.b.ii [R]1§63.2386(c)(12)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.b [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(D) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.c.ii [R]§63.2386(d)
[D]§63.2346(k) [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(E) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.a.i [GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[R]§63.2350(a) [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(F) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.b.iii [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(G) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.a.ii [R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.2 [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(H) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.b.i [GD]§63.2386(d)(5)
[R]§63.2378(a) [D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(l) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.b.ii [R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.2.a.i [D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(1)(1) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.a.ii [R]§63.2386(f)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.2.a.ii  |[D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(1)(2) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.b.iv [GR]§63.2386(9)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 8.2.a.ii |[D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(1)(3) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.a.ii [GD]§63.2386(h)
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.a.i [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8 [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.b.ii [GR]§63.2386(i)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.5.b.i [D]1§63.2346(f) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8 [GR]§63.2386(j)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.5.b.ii  |[R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2396(e)(1)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.5.b.iii |[D]§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2380(i)

Last Modified: 02/14/2025
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.il1 |[D]§63.2354(a)(2) [D]§63.2380()
Continued [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [GR]§63.2390(b)
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.a.i  |[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(i [R1§63.2390(d)
[D]§63.2378(a)~Table 9.6.b.i | [D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]§63.2390(g)
[D]§63.2378(a)~Table 9.6.b.ii | [R]§63.2354(c) [GD]§63.2390(h)
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8 [D]§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2378(e) [D1§63.2354(d)(1) [R1§63.2394(b)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [D1§63.2354(d)(2) [R1§63.2394(c)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [D]§63.2354(d)(3)
[R]§63.2378(¢)(3) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]§63.2378(¢)(4) [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i
[D]§63.2380(a) [D]§63.2354-Table 5.1.b
[GD]§63.2380(b) [R]§63.2358(a)
[D]§63.2380(c) [D]1§63.2362(a)
[D]§63.2380(d) [R]§63.2366(a)
[D]§63.2380(e) [D]§63.2366(b)
[R]§63.2396(¢)(1) [D]§63.2366(d)

[R1§63.2370(b)

[R]§63.2374(a)

[R]§63.2374(b)

[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.1.a.i
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.b.i
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.c.i
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.a.i
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.a.ii
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.b.i
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.b.ii
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.a.i

[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.b.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.a.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.a.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8
[D1§63.2378(f)
[D]§63.2380(i)
[GD]§63.2380(j)
[D1§63.2380(k)

11 §63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.i|2 |[D]§63.983(a)(3) [D]§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.985(c)(1)
[D]§63.670 [D1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.988(b)(1)
[D1§63.982(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [D]1§63.995(b)
[D1§63.982(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.995(c)
[D1§63.982(c) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D1§63.985(c)(2) [D1§63.996(b)(2)
[D1§63.982(c)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [D1§63.988(b)(1) [D]§63.996(c)(6)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.ij2 [[GD]§63.983(b)(3) [D]1§63.988(c) [D]1§63.997(b)(1)
Continued [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [D]1§63.990(c) [D]1§63.997(b)(2)
[D]1§63.982(c)(2) [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [D]1§63.995(b) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [D]1§63.995(c) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(A)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [D1§63.996(c)(2)(ii) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(c)(4) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(i) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(A) [GD]§63.999(a)(2)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [D1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(1) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(4) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(3)
[D]1§63.983(a)(5) [D]1§63.988(b)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(3) [D]1§63.999(b)(5)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.988(c) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(4) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[D1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]§63.988(c)(1) [D1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(5) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.988(c)(2) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(B)(6) [D]1§63.999(c)(2)(ii
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D]1§63.988(c)(3) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(1) [D]1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.990(b) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(2) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D]1§63.990(c) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(3) [D]1§63.999(c)(6)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [D1§63.990(c)(1) [D]1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(4) [GD]§63.999(c)(6)(i)
[D]§63.988(a)(1) [D]§63.990(c)(2) [D1§63.998(a)(2)(ii)(C)(5) [D1§63.999(c)(6)(ii)
[D]1§63.988(a)(2) [D1§63.990(c)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [D]1§63.999(c)(6)(iv)
[D]1§63.988(a)(3) [D]1§63.995(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [GD]§63.999(d)(1)
[D]1§63.988(b)(2) [D]1§63.995(c) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [GD]§63.999(d)(2)
[D]1§63.988(c) [D]1§63.996(b)(1) [GD]§63.998(b)(5) [GR]§63.2342(b)(3)(ii)
[D]1§63.990(a)(1) [D]1§63.996(b)(1)(i) [GD]§63.998(c)(1) [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8
[D]1§63.990(a)(2) [D1§63.996(b)(1)(ii) [D]1§63.998(c)(2)(i) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[D]1§63.995(a)(1) [D]1§63.996(b)(2) [D]1§63.998(c)(2)(ii [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.995(a)(2) [D]1§63.996(d)(1) [D]1§63.998(c)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D1§63.996(c)(1) [D]1§63.996(d)(2) [D]1§63.998(c)(3)(i) [R]§63.2370(c)
[D]1§63.996(c)(2) [D]1§63.997(a) [GD]§63.998(c)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8
[D]1§63.996(c)(2)(i) [D]1§63.997(b) [D1§63.998(c)(3)(iii) [D]1§63.2380(i)
[D1§63.996(c)(3) [D]1§63.997(b)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D]1§63.2380(m)
[D]1§63.996(c)(4) [GD]§63.997(c)(1) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [R]§63.2382(a)
[D1§63.996(c)(5) [D]1§63.997(c)(2) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]1§63.996(c)(6) [D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D]1§63.997(b)(1) [D1§63.997(c)(3)(iii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]1§63.997(b)(2) [D]1§63.997(c)(3)(iv) [R]§63.2350(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[D]1§63.997(b)(3) [GD]§63.997(d) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[GD]§63.997(c)(1) [D]1§63.997(e) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [GD]§63.997(e)(1)(iv) [D]§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2386(b)
[GD]§63.997(d) [GD]§63.997(e)(1)(v) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2346(b) [D]1§63.997(e)(2) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[R]§63.2346(b)(1) [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(i) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[R]§63.2346(e) [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(i)(A) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.1 [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(i)(B) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)

Last Modified: 02/14/2025
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.ij2 |[D]1§63.997(e)(2)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
Continued [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.2.a [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(A) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.2.b [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(B) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.2.c [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(C) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.3.a [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(D) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.3.b [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iii)(E) [R]§63.2374(c) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.4.a [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.1.a.ii [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.b [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(A) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.5.a [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(B) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.b.ii [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.b [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(D) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.c.ii [R]§63.2386(d)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.a [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(E) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.b [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(F) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.b.iii [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[D]§63.2346(k) [D]1§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(G) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.a.ii [R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.2350(a) [GD]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(H) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.b.i [GD]§63.2386(d)(5)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(l) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.b.ii [R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.2 [D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(1)(1) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.a.ii [R]§63.2386(f)
[R]§63.2378(a) [D]§63.997(e)(2)(iv)(1)(2) [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.b.iv [GR]§63.2386(9)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.2.a.i [D]1§863.997(e)(2)(iv)(1)(3) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.a.ii [GD]§63.2386(h)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.2.a.ii |[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8 [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.b.iii [GR]§63.2386(i)
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.2.a.ii |[R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8 [GR]§63.2386(j)
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.a.i [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2396(e)(1)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.5.b.i [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [D1§63.2380(i)

[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.b.ii  |[D]§63.2354(a)(3) [D1§63.2380(1)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.5.b.iii |[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [GR]§63.2390(b)
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.a.i [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2390(d)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.6.b.i [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2390(g)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.6.b.ii  |[D]§63.2354(d) [GD]§63.2390(h)
[D]§63.2378(a)—Table 9.8 [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2378(e) [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [R]§63.2394(b)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d)(3) [R]§63.2394(c)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [D]§63.2354(d)(4)
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [D]§63.2354-Table 5.1.b
[D]§63.2380(a) [R]§63.2358(a)
[GD]§63.2380(b) [D]1§63.2362(a)
[D]§63.2380(c) [R]§63.2366(a)
[D]§63.2380(d) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D]§63.2380(e) [D]1§63.2366(d)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1) [R]§63.2370(b)

[R]§63.2374(a)

[R]§63.2374(b)

[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.1.a.i
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(1)-Table 2.7.a.ij2 |[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.b.i
Continued [D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.2.c.i

[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.a.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.a.ii
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.b.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.3.b.ii
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.a.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.4.b.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.5.a.i
[D]§63.2378(a)-Table 9.6.a.i
[D]1§63.2378(a)-Table 9.8
[D]1§63.2378(f)
[D]1§63.2380(i)
[GD]§63.2380()
[D]1§63.2380(k)

12 §63.2346(b)(2) [R]§63.2350(d) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]§63.984(c)
[R]§63.982(a)(3)(i) [R]§63.2370(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[R]§63.982(d) [R]§63.2374(a) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [R]§63.999(b)(1)
[R]§63.984(a)(1) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.4.c.i [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [R]1§63.999(b)(1)(iii)
[R]1§63.984(a)(2) [R]1§63.998(d)(3)(i) [R1§63.999(c)(1)
[R]§63.984(b)(1) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [GR]§63.2342(b)(3)(ii)
[GR]§63.984(b)(2) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [R]§63.2370(c)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.2382(a)
2.7.a.ii [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(b) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2346(e) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2390(d) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.3.c.i [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2378(a) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2378(e) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(b)

[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)

[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R1§63.2386(c

c)(1)
c)(2)
c)(3)
c)(4)
c)(6)
)(7)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(b)(2) [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
Continued [R]§63.2386(c)(12)

[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.2386(¢e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

13 §63.2346(b)(3)(i) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2350(c) [GR]§63.2342(b)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.4.b.i [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(c)
2.7.a.i [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(b) [R]§63.2390(d) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(b)(3)(ii) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.3.b.i [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2370(a)—-Table 7.3.b.ii [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2378(a) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2378(e) [R]§63.2386(b)

[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)

[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R1§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(ii)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]1§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(g)
[GR]§63.2386())
[GR1§63.2386(j)

c)(1)
c)(2)
c)(3)
c)(4)
c)(
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

17 §63.2346(g) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.2346(g)
[GR]§63.177 [R]§63.2350(d)

[R]§63.2350(a)

18 §63.2396(a)(1) [R]§63.2396(a)(1)

20 §63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|1 [[R]§63.2350(d) [GR]§63.2346(a)(6) [R]§63.2370(c)
[R]§63.670 [D1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.2380(i)
[R]§63.2346(a) [R]§63.2354(c) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2380(m)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1) [R]§63.2358(a) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(k) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.1 [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2378(a) [R]§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2374(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.ii |[GR]§63.2380(j) [R]§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2378(a)—Table 8.1.a.iii |[R]§63.2380(k) [R]§63.2380(1) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2378(e) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(b)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [D]1§63.2390(g) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [GR]§63.2390(h) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [R]§63.2394(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[R]§63.2380(a) [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[GR]§63.2380(b) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2380(c) [R]§63.2386(c)
[R]$§63.2380(d) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2380(e) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)

[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(iii)
[GR]§63.2386(d)(5)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

21 §63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|2 [[R]§63.2350(d) [GR]§63.2346(a)(6) [R]§63.2370(c)
[R]§63.670 [D1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.2380(i)
[R]§63.2346(a) [R]§63.2354(c) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2380(m)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1) [R]§63.2358(a) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(k) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.1 [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2378(a) [R]§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2374(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.ii |[GR]§63.2380(j) [R]§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.ii |[R]§63.2380(k) [R]§63.2380(1) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2378(e) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(b)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [D]1§63.2390(g) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [GR]§63.2390(h) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [R]§63.2394(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[R]§63.2380(a) [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[GR]§63.2380(b) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2380(c) [R]§63.2386(c)
[R]$§63.2380(d) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2380(e) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2396(¢)(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)

[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(iii)
[GR]§63.2386(d)(5)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1)

22 §63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|3 [[D]§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.985(c)(1)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[D]1§63.982(c) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D1§63.982(c)(1) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|3 [[GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
Continued [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]1§63.999(c)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(ii)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(c)(4)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8
[D]1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GR]§63.2346(a)(6) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(c) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8 [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(c)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D]1§63.2346(f) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2382(a)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2382(c)
[R]§63.2346(a) [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [R]§63.2366(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.1 [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.2.a [D1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.b [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2386(b)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.c [D]1§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.3.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.3.b [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.4.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(3) [R]§63.2374(a) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.b [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2374(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.5.a [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i [R]§63.2374(c) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.b [D]§63.2354—Table 5.1.b [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.a [R]§63.2358(a) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.b [R]§63.2362(a) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2366(a) [D]1§63.2390(g) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.1 [D]1§63.2366(b) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2378(a) [D]1§63.2366(d) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.ii |[R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2378(e) [R]§63.2374(b) [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)(iv)

[R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(iii)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|3 [GD]§63.2386(h)
Continued [GR]§63.2386(i)

[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1)

23 §63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|4 [[D]§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.985(c)(1)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[D]1§63.982(c) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D1§63.982(c)(1) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(ii)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(c)(4)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [R]1§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GR]§63.2346(a)(6) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(c) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.8 [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(c)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2346(a) [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.1 [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.2.a [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2366(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—-Table 3.2.b [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.2.c [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]§63.2346(e)-Table 3.3.a [D]1§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2386(b)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.3.b [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.4.b [D]1§63.2354(d)(3) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.a [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2374(a) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.5.b [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i [R]§63.2374(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.a [D]1§63.2354-Table 5.1.b [R]§63.2374(c) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]§63.2346(e)—Table 3.6.b [R]§63.2358(a) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2362(a) [D]§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 6.1 [R]§63.2366(a) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2378(a) [D]1§63.2366(b) [D]1§63.2390(9) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.ii |[D]§63.2366(d) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2378(e) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 8.1.a.i [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
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[GR]§63.1002(b)
[R]§63.1003(a)
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)

[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

)
[R1§63.1017(b)(1)
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(a)(5)-Table 2b.1.a.i|4 [[D]§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
Continued [R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2378(e)(3) [GR]§63.2386(d)(1)
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(1) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)(iv)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(3)(iii)
[R]§63.2386(¢e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
[GD]§63.2386(h)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(1)
25 §63.2346(c)|1 [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1017(a [R]§63.1018(a)

[GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R1§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R1§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R1§63.2386(d)
[R]1§63.2386(d)
[R1§63.2386(e)
[R1§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)

(2)
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[R]1§63.1003(a
[R1§63.1003(
[R1§63.1003(

b
b)(2)
[R]§63.1003(c
e
a
b

)

)

)

)(1)
[R]§63.1004(e)
[R]§63.1005(a)
[R]§63.1005(b)

(1)
()

[R]§63.1004(a
[R]§63.1004(a
[GR]§63.1004
[GR]§63.1004
[R]§63.1004(d
[R]§63.2350(d
[R]§63.2378(a

)(ii)
)(0)

TN T — S
oo =<
~ =N =

—Table 10.5.a.i

~ — ~—

(
(
(

[R]§63.1003(c
[R]§63.1004(e
[R]§63.1005(c
[R]§63.1005(e
[R]§63.1017(a
[R]§63.1017(b)(1)
[R]§63.1017(b)(2)

)
)(3)(i)
)(2)
)
)
)
)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(c)|1 [GR]§63.2386(j)
Continued [R]§63.2396(e)(2)

26 §63.2346(c)|2 [R]§63.1004(a) [R]§63.1003(c)(4) [R]§63.1018(a)
[R]§63.1003(a) [R]§63.1004(a)(1)(i) [R]§63.1003(c)(5)(i [GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[R]§63.1003(c)(1) [GR]§63.1004(b) [R]§63.1003(c)(5)(ii) [GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R]§63.1003(c)(2) [GR]§63.1004(c) [R]§63.1003(e)(2) [R]§63.1018(b)
[R]§63.1003(c)(2)(i)(A) [R]§63.1004(d) [R]§63.1004(e)(2) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.1003(c)(2)(i)(B) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1005(c) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.1003(e)(1) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i [R]§63.1005(e) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.1004(e)(1) [R]§63.1017(a) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.1005(a) [R]§63.1017(b)(1) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.1005(b)(1) [R]§63.1017(b)(2) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.1005(c) [R]§63.1017(b)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.1005(c)(1) [R]§63.1017(b)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.1005(c)(2) [R]§63.1017(b)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[GR]§63.1005(c)(3) [R]§63.1017(c)(1) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[R]§63.1005(c)(5) [R]§63.2350(d) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.1006 [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(c) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)

[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)
27 §63.2346(c)[3 [R]§63.1004(a [R]§63.1003(c)(4) [R]§63.1018(a)

[GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
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[R]1§63.1003(a
[R]1§63.1005(a
[R1§63.1005(c
[R1§63.1005(c)(1)
[R]1§63.1005(c)(2)
[GR]§63.1005(c)(4)
[GR]§63.1010]1
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.1005(e
[R]§63.1017(a
[R]1§63.1017(b)(1)
[R]§63.1017(b)(6)
[R]§63.2350(d
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

~— — — — ~— —

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting

§63.2346(c)|3 [R]§63.1017(b)(5) [R]§63.2386(a)

Continued [R]§63.1017(b)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)

[R]§63.1005(c) [GR]§63.1017(c)(2) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a

[R]§63.1005(c)(1) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b

[R]§63.1005(c)(2) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i

[GR]§63.1005(c)(4) [GR]§63.2390(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)

[GR]§63.1007 [R]§63.2394(a) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)

[R]§63.2346(c) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)

[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(c)

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i [R]§63.2386(c)(1)

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2386(c)(2)

[R]§63.2396(e)(2) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386())
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)

30 §63.2346(c)|4 [GR]§63.1010 [R]§63.1005(c [R]§63.1018(a)

[GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
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Index

Standard

Monitoring/Testing

Recordkeeping

Reporting

§63.2346(c)|4
Continued

[R1§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R1§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(¢)
[R1§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

[R]§63.2396(e)(2)

(2)

31

§63.2346(c)|5
[R]1§63.1003(a
[R]1§63.1005(a
[R1§63.1005(c
[R1§63.1005(c)(1)
[R]1§63.1005(c)(2)
[GR]§63.1005(c)(3)
[R1§63.1005(c)(5)
[GR]§63.1010]2
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[GR]§63.1010
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.1005(c)
[R]§63.1005(e)
[R]§63.1017(a)
[R]§63.1017(b)(1)
[R]§63.1017(b)(6)
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R]§63.1018(a)
[GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R1§63.2386(d)
[R]1§63.2386(d)
[R1§63.2386(e)
[R1§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386())
[GR]§63.2386(j)

(2)
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[R]§63.1003(a
[R]§63.1005(
[R]§63.1005(
[R]§63.1005(
[R]§63.1005(
[GR]§63.1014

[R]§63.2346(c)

a
c
c)(1)
c

)
)
)
)
)(2)

[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.1005(e
[R]§63.1017(
[R]§63.1017(

a
b
[R]§63.1017(b
d

)
)
)
)(1)
)(6)
)
)

[R]§63.2350(
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)

Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2346(c)|5 [R]§63.2396(e)(2)
Continued

38 §63.2346(c)|6 [GR]§63.1013(c) [R]§63.1005(c) [R]§63.1018(a)
[R]§63.1003(a) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1005(e) [GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[R]§63.1005(a) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i [R]§63.1017(a) [GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R]§63.1005(c) [R]§63.1017(b)(1) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.1005(c)(1) [R]§63.1017(b)(6) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.1005(c)(2) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.1013(b) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[GR]§63.1013(c) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.1013(d) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2346(c) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2370(a)—-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)

[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)

39 §63.2346(c)|7 [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1005(c [R]§63.1018(a)

[GR]§63.1018(a)(1)
[GR]§63.1018(a)(2)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
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§63.2346(c)|7

Continued

[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2)

[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R1§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386())
[R1§63.2396(e)(2)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(6)
(7)
(12)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)(2)
)

c
c
c
c
c
c
c
d
d
e

47

§63.2346(c)|8
[R]§63.1021(b
[R]§63.1021(
[R]§63.1021
[R]§63.1021
[R]§63.1021

(d)(1)(0)

E
[R]§63.1021(

(

(

(

i)
i)
iii})
v)

[R]§63.1021
[R]§63.1021
[R]§63.1021
[R]§63.1022(a)
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

=====

)
d)
d)(1)
d)(2)
d)(2)
d)(2)
d)(2)
d)(2)(i
d)(3)

[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]1§63.1021(d
[GD]§63.1022(f)
[R]§63.1038(a
[R1§63.1038(b)(1)
[D]1§63.1038(b)(5)
[R]§63.2350(d
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

(2)()

—~

Vvvv

[R]1§63.1021(d)(2)(iv)
[R]§63.1039(a)
[GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R]§63.1039(b)
[R]§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GRI§63.2386(b)(1)
[GRI§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
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§63.2346(c)|8
Continued

[R]1§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R1§63.2396(e)(2)

)
(2)

48 §63.2346(c)|9
[R]§63.1022(a
[R]§63.1022(c
[R]§63.1022
[R]§63.1022
[R]§63.1022
[R]§63.1022
[R]§63.1022

(c

(c (A)

(c

(c

(c
[R]§63.1023(a

(e

(a

(c

(c

(d

(1)
(2)
(2)(i)
(2)()(B)
(4)(0)
(4)(if)
[R]§63.1023
[R]1§63.1024
[R1§63.1024(c)(1)
[R1§63.1024(c)(2)
[R]1§63.1024(d)(1)
[R]1§63.1024(d)(2)
[GR]§63.1024(d)(3)
[R]§63.1024(d)(5)
[GR]§63.1025
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)(1)
)
)
)
)

1
2
1
2

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.1023(b
[R]§63.1023(b
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(b
[GR]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(d)

[R]§63.2350(d)

[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

O
-~

[R1§63.1022(c)(3)
[R1§63.1022(c)(4)(i)
[R1§63.1022(c)(4)(ii)
[R]§63.1024(d)
[GR]§63.1024(f)
[R]§63.1038(a)
[R]§63.1038(b)(1)
[R]§63.1038(b)(2)
[R]§63.1038(b)(7)
[GR]§63.1038(c)(1)
[R]1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R1§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R]§63.1039(a)
[GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R1§63.1039(b
[R]§63.1039(
[R]1§63.1039(b)(1)(i)
[R]§63.1039(
[R]§63.1039(
[R]§63.1039(
[R]§63.1039(
[R]§63.2382(
[R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(3)

)(4)

)(6)

)
b)(1)
b)(1)
b)(2)
b)(3)
b)(5)
b)(8)
a)

[R1§63.2386(c
[R1§63.2386(c
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§63.2346(c)|9
Continued

[R1§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R1§63.2386(d)(2)
[R1§63.2386(e)
[R1§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

[R1§63.2396(¢)(2)

49 §63.2346(c)|10
[R]§63.1022(a
[R]§63.1022(c
[R]§63.1022(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1024(
[R]§63.1024(
[R]§63.1024(
[R]§63.1024(
(
(
(
(
(
(

(1)

(1)

[R]§63.1024
[R]§63.1024
[R]§63.1024
[R]§63.1024
[R]§63.1024
[R]§63.1024(d)
[R]§63.1026(a)
[GR]§63.1026(b)
[GR]§63.1026(c)
[R]§63.1026(d)
[R]§63.1035(a)
[R]§63.1035(a)(1)
[R1§63.1035(a)(2)
[R]1§63.1035(b)
[R1§63.1035(c)
[R]1§63.1035(d)
[R]1§63.1035(d)(1
[GR]§63.1035(d)
[GR]§63.1035(d)
[GR]§63.1035(d)
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)

)
)
c)
a)
e)
a)
c)
d)
d)
d)
d)
d)
d)
d)

(2)
(1)
(2)
(4)
(4)(
(4)(
(4)(
(4)(
(4)(ii

===

(4)(1)

o)
7)
8)

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.1023(a
[R]§63.1023(a
[R]§63.1023(a
[R]§63.1023(b
[R]§63.1023(b
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(
[R]§63.1023(

(

(

(

(1)(ii)
(2)()

[R]§63.1023
[R]§63.1023
[R]§63.1023
[R]§63.1023(b)
[GR]§63.1023(c)
[R]§63.1023(d)
[GR]§63.1026(b)
[GR]§63.1026(c)
[R]1§63.1026(d)
[R]§63.1026(e)(4)
[R]§63.1026(¢)(5)
[R]§63.1026(¢)(6)
[R]§63.1035(d)(4)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(6)
[R1§63.1038(b)(6)
[R]1§63.2350(d)
[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]1§63.1022(c
[R]1§63.1022(c
[R]§63.1023(e
[R]§63.1024(d
[GR]§63.1024(f)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(2)
[R1§63.1035(d)(3)
[GR]§63.1035(¢)
[R]§63.1038(a)
[R]§63.1038(b)(
[R]§63.1038(b)(
[R]§63.1038(b)(
[R]§63.1038(b)(
[GR]§63.1038(c)(2)
[GR]§63.1038(c)(7)
[R1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R1§63.2394(b)
[R1§63.2394(c)

()
(4)()
(2)

~— ~— — ~—

~— — ~— ~—

1
2
6
7

—_—

[R]§63.1039(a)
[GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R1§63.1039(b
[R]§63.1039
[R]§63.1039
[R]§63.1039

(b

(b)(1)(ii)

(b
[R1§63.1039(b

(b

(a

(b

(1)
(1)
(2)
(6)
[R1§63.1039(b)(8)
[R1§63.2382
[R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

[R1§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(¢
[R1§63.2386(f)
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§63.2346(c)[10 [GR]§63.2386(i)
Continued [GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2396(e)(2)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2)

50 §63.2346(c)|11 [R]§63.1023(a) [R]§63.1038(a) [R]§63.1039(a)
[R]§63.1022(a) [R]§63.1023(a)(2)(i) [R]§63.1038(b)(1) [GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R]§63.1023(a) [R]§63.1026(e)(4) [GR]§63.1038(c)(2) [R]§63.1039(b)
[GR]§63.1026(e)(1) [R]§63.1026(e)(5) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1039(b)(2)
[R]§63.2346(c) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2) [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)

[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)

51 §63.2346(c)|12 [R]§63.1026(e)(4) [R]§63.1038(a) [R]§63.1039(a)
[R]§63.1022(a) [R]§63.1026(e)(5) [R]§63.1038(b)(1) [GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R]§63.1026(e)(2) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1039(b)
[R]§63.2346(c) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.1039(b)(2)
[R]§63.2350(a) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.1039(b)(8)
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§63.2346(c)[12

Continued
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2)

[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R1§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)

[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386())
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R1§63.2396(¢)(2)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(6)
(7)
(12

c)
c)
c)
c)
c)
c)
c)(12)
d)

d)

()

52

§63.2346(c)|13
[R1§63.1022(a)
[R]§63.1022(b)
[R1§63.1022(b)(2)
[R]§63.1026(¢)(3)
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[R]§63.1026(e
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[R]§63.2378(a
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[R]§63.1038(a)
[R1§63.1038(b)(1)
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R1§63.2394(b)
[R1§63.2394(c)

[R]§63.1039(a
[GR]§63.1039
[R1§63.1039(b
[R]§63.1039(b)(2)
[R]§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]§63.2382(
[R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 1
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 1
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[R]1§63.2386(
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[R]§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
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[R]§63.1022(a)
[R]§63.1022(b)
[R]§63.1024(a)
[R1§63.1024(d)(1)
[R1§63.1024(d)(2)
[GR]§63.1029]1
[R]§63.1035(a)
[R]§63.1035(a)(1)
[R]§63.1035(a)(2)
[R]§63.1035(b)
[R]§63.1035(c)
[R]§63.1035(d)
[R]§63.1035(d)(1)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(5)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(7)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(8)
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[R1§63.1023(d)
[GR]§63.1029
[R1§63.1035(d)(4)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(6)
[R1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[GR]§63.1022(f)
[R]§63.1024(d)
[GR]§63.1024(f)
[GR]§63.1035(d)(2)
[R]§63.1035(d)(3)
[GR]§63.1035(e)
[R]§63.1038(a)
[R]§63.1038(b)(1)
[R]1§63.1038(b)(5)
[R]1§63.1038(b)(7)
[GR]§63.1038(c)(7)
[R]1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R]§63.1039(a)
[GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R]§63.1039(b)
[R]§63.1039(b)(2)
[R]§63.1039(b)(6)
[R1§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(1)
[R1§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
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[R]1§63.1022(b)
[R]1§63.1024(a)
[R]1§63.1024(d)(1)
[R]1§63.1024(d)(2)
[R]1§63.1024(d)(5)
[GR]§63.1029|2
[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)—Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2)

[GR]§63.1029
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[GR]§63.1022(f)
[R1§63.1024(d)
[GR]§63.1024(f)
[R]§63.1038(a)
[R]§63.1038(b)(1)
[R1§63.1038(b)(5)
[R]§63.1038(b)(7)
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R]§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R]§63.1039(a
[GR]§63.1039
[R1§63.1039(b
[R1§63.1039(b)(2)
[R]§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]1§63.2382(
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)

(

(
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b
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[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
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[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]1§63.2386(c)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(4)
[R1§63.2386(c)(6)
[R1§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]1§63.2386(f)
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70 §63.2346(c)[16 [R]§63.2350(d) [GD]§63.1022(f) [R]§63.1039(a)
[R]§63.1022(a) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i [R]§63.1024(d) [GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R]§63.1024(a) [GR]§63.1024(f) [R]§63.1039(b)
[R]§63.1024(d)(1) [R]§63.1038(a) [R]§63.1039(b)(2)
[R]§63.1024(d)(2) [R]§63.1038(b)(1) [R]§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]§63.1032(b) [D]1§63.1038(b)(5) [R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.1032(c) [R]§63.1038(b)(7) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.1032(c)(1) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.1032(c)(3) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[GR]§63.1032(c)(4) [GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.1032(c)(5) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.1032(d) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2346(c) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)—-Table 7.4.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)

[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)

71 §63.2346(c)|17 [R]§63.2350(d) [GD]§63.1022(f) [R]§63.1039(a)

[R]§63.1022(a)
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[R]§63.1024(d)(1)
[R]§63.1024(d)(2)
[GR]§63.1033
[R]§63.2346(c)

[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.1024(d
[GR]§63.1024
[R]§63.1038(a
[R]§63.1038(b)(1)
[D]§63.1038(b)(5)
[R]§63.1038(b)(7)

—_

f)
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[GR]§63.1039(a)(1)
[R]§63.1039(b)
[R1§63.1039(b)(2)
[R1§63.1039(b)(8)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
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[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2)

[R]1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)

[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GRI§63.2386(i)
[GR]I§63.2386())
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)
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)(3)
)(4)
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)7)
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c
c
c
c
c
c
c
d

82

§63.2346(c)[18
[R]§63.162(a)

[R]§63.162(c)
[GR]§63.162(f)
[GR]§63.162(g)
[R1§63.162(h)

[GR]§63.163

[GR]§63.171

[GR]§63.176

[R]§63.2346/(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[GR]§63.163
[GR]§63.176

[GR]§63.180(b)
[R]§63.180(d)

[R]§63.2350(d)
[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.181(a)
[GR]§63.181(b)
[R]§63.181(c)
[GR]§63.181(d)
[R1§63.181(h)
[GR]§63.181(h)(3)
[R1§63.181(h)(4)
[GR]§63.181(h)(5)
[R1§63.181(h)(6)
[R]§63.181(h)(7)
[R]§63.181(h)(8)
[R]§63.181(h)(9)
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)

[GR]§63.182(a)
[GR]§63.182(b)
[R]§63.182(c)
[GR]§63.182(c)(1)
[R1§63.182(c)(4)
[GR]§63.182(d)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2382(b)(2
[R]§63.2382(d)(1
[GR]§63.2382(d)
[R]§63.2382(d)(3
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
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[R]§63.162(h
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[R]§63.2350(a)

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

AN — —
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~

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[GR]§63.180(b)
[R1§63.180(d)

[R]§63.2350(d)
[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.181(a)
[GR]§63.181(b)
[R]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181())
[R]1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R1§63.2394(c)

[GR]§63.182(a)
[GR]§63.182(b)
[R1§63.182(c)
[GR]§63.182(c)(1)
[R1§63.182(c)(4)
[GR]§63.182(d)
[R1§63.2382(a)
[R]§63.2382(b)
[R]§63.2382(d)
[GR]§63.2382(d
[R1§63.2382(d)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)
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[R1§63.2386(c)(2
[R1§63.2386(c)(3
[R]§63.2386(c)(4
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2
1
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)
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[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.181(a)
[GR]§63.181(b)
[R1§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181())
[R1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[GR]§63.182(a)
[GR]§63.182(b)
[R1§63.182(c
[GR]§63.182(c)(1)
[R1§63.182(c)(4)
[GR]§63.182(d)
[R1§63.2382(a
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
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[GR]§63.162(g) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.181(h) [R]§63.182(c)(4)
[R]§63.162(h) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i [GR]§63.181(h)(1) [GR]§63.182(d)
[GR]§63.168 [GR]§63.181(h)(2) [R]§63.2382(a)
[GR]§63.171 [R]§63.181(h)(4) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[GR]§63.175 [GR]§63.181(h)(5) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2346(c) [R]§63.181(h)(6) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.181(h)(7) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i [R]§63.181(h)(9) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)—-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a

[GR]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[R]§63.2394(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2396(e)(2)
88 §63.2346(c)|22 [GR]§63.169 [R]§63.181(a) [GR]§63.182(a)

[GR]§63.182(b)
[R1§63.182(c)
[GR]§63.182(c)(1)
[R1§63.182(c)(4)
[GR]§63.182(d)
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§63.2346(c)|22

Continued

[GR]§63.169|1

[GR]§63.171

[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)—Table 7.4.a.ii
[R]§63.2396(¢e)(2)

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[R1§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)

[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]1§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386())
[GR]§63.2386(j)
[R1§63.2396(¢)(2)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(6)
(7)
(12

c)
c)
c)
c)
c)
c)
c)(12)
d)

d)

()

89

§63.2346(c)[23
[R]§63.162(a)
[R]§63.162(c)
[GR]§63.162(f)
[GR]§63.162(g)
[R1§63.162(h)
[GR]§63.169]2

[GR]§63.171

[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[GR]§63.169
[GR]§63.180(b)
[R1§63.180(d)

[R1§63.2350(d)
[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.181(a)
[GR]§63.181(b)
[R1§63.181(c)
[GR]§63.181(d)
[GR]§63.181())
[R1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R1§63.2394(c)

[GR]§63.182(a)
[GR]§63.182(b)
[R1§63.182(c)
[GR]§63.182(c)(1)
[R1§63.182(c)(4)
[GR]§63.182(d)
[R]§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)

[R1§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
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Reporting

§63.2346(c)|23
Continued

[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c
[R1§63.2386(c
[R1§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(d
[R]§63.2386(d
[R]§63.2386(e
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386())
[R1§63.2396(¢)(2)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(6)
(7)
(12)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)(2)
)

101

§63.2346(c)|24
[R]§63.162(a)

[R]§63.162(c)
[GR]§63.162(g)
[R]§63.162(h)

[GR]I§63.177

[R]§63.2346(c)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.i

[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii

[R]§63.2396(¢)(2)

[GR]§63.180(b)
[R1§63.180(d)

[R]§63.2350(d)
[R1§63.2378(a)-Table 10.5.a.i

[R]§63.181(a)
[GR]§63.181(b)
[R]§63.181(c)
[GD]§63.181())
[R1§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.4.a.ii
[GR]§63.2390(b)
[R1§63.2394(a)
[R]§63.2394(b)
[R]§63.2394(c)

[GR]§63.182(a)
[GR]§63.182(b)
[R]§63.182(c)
[R]§63.182(c)(4)
[R]1§63.2382(a)
[R1§63.2382(b)(
[R1§63.2382(d)(
[GR]§63.2382(d
[R1§63.2382(d)
[R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2386(b)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.b
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.2.a.i
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R1§63.2386(b)(3)
[R1§63.2386(c)
[R1§63.2386(c)(1
[R1§63.2386(c)(2
[R1§63.2386(c)(3
[R]§63.2386(c)(4

2)
1)
)(2)
(3)

)
)
)
)
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§63.2346(c)|24
Continued

[R1§63.2386(c
[R1§63.2386(c
[R]§63.2386(c
[R1§63.2386(d
[R1§63.2386(d
[R]1§63.2386(e

[R1§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(i)

[GR]§63.2386(j)

[R1§63.2396(e)(2)

(6)
(7)
(12)
(2)

104 §63.2346-Table 4.1.a|1
[R]1§63.1062(a)

[R]1§63.1062(a
[R1§63.1063
[D]1§63.1063
[D]§63.1063
[D]§63.1063
[D]§63.1063
[R1§63.1063
[R1§63.1063
[R1§63.1063
[R1§63.1063
[R1§63.1063
[R1§63.1063

(a

(a )

(a )

(a )

(a )

(a

(a

(a

(a

(a

(a
[D]1§63.1063(a

(a

(a

(a

(a

(b

(b

(b

(b

(b

(e

)
)(A
)(B
)NC
)(D
)
|
I}

i)
iv)
v)
vi)

vii)
viii)

viii)(A)
viii)(B)
X)

[D]§63.1063
[D]§63.1063
[D]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063
[D]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063
[R]§63.1063(e)
[R]§63.2346(a)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table
2.1.a.ii
[R]§63.2346(a)(3)
[R]§63.2350(a)

)(1)
)(1)(i
)(1)(i
)(1)(i
)(1)(i
)(1)(i
)(2)(i
)(2)(ii
)(2)(ii
)(2)(
)(2)(
)(2)(
)(2)(
)(2)(
)(2)(
)(2)(
)(2)(i
)(1)
)(2)
)(3)
)(4)
)(5)
)(1)
()

[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.1.a.ii

[R1§63.1063(c)(1)
[GD]§63.1063(c)(1)(i)
[D1§63.1063(c)(1)(ii)

[GR]§63.1063(d)(1)

[R1§63.1063(d)(2)
[R]§63.2350(d)
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.1.a.i
[R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.2.a.i
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.1.a.i
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.1.a.ii
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.3.a.i

[R1§63.1063(e)(2)
[R]§63.1065
[R]§63.1065(a)
[GR]§63.1065(b)(1)
[R]§63.1065(
[R]§63.1065
[R]§63.2350
[R]§63.2350
[R]§63.2378
[R]§63.2378

(

(

(

(a)-Table 10.1.a.jii

(
[R]§63.2378(

(

(

(

(

c)

d)

c)

d)

a)

a)-Table 10.3.a.i
a)-Table 10.3.a.ii
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.d
[R]1§63.2394(a)
[R]1§63.2394(b)
c)

[R]§63.2394

[GR]§63.1066(a)
[R1§63.1066(b)(1)
[R1§63.1066(b)(2)
[R]§63.1066(b)(4)
[R1§63.2382(b)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(1)
[GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R1§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1
[R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1
[GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)
[R1§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]1§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(
[R]§63.2386(e
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(g)
[GR]§63.2386())
[GR]§63.2386(j)

(2)
(2)(ii)
)

c)
c)
c)
c)
d)
d)
d)
d)(2)(iii)

)

a
d
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§63.2346-Table 4.1.a|1
Continued
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.3.a.i

105 §63.2346-Table 4.1.a|2 [R]§63.1063(c)(2) [R]§63.1063(e)(2) [R]§63.1063(c)(2)(iv)(B)
[R]§63.1062(a) [R]§63.1063(c)(2)(i) [R]§63.1065 [GR]§63.1066(a)
[R]§63.1062(a)(2) [R]§63.1063(c)(2)(ii [R]§63.1065(a) [R]§63.1066(b)(1)
[R]§63.1063(a)(1)(ii) [R]§63.1063(c)(2)(iii) [GR]§63.1065(b)(1) [R]§63.1066(b)(2)
[D]§63.1063(a)(1)(ii)(A) [R]§63.1063(c)(2)(iv)(A) [R]§63.1065(b)(2) [R]§63.1066(b)(4)
[D]§63.1063(a)(1)(ii)(B) [R]§63.1063(c)(2)(iv)(B) [R]§63.1065(c) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]1§63.1063(a)(1)(ii)(C) [GR]§63.1063(d)(1) [R]§63.1065(d) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.1063(a)(2)(i) [R]§63.1063(d)(3) [R]§63.2350(c) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.1063(a)(2)(ii) [GR]§63.1063(d)(3)(i) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[R]§63.1063(a)(2)(iii) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.2.a.iii [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[R]§63.1063(a)(2)(v) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.1.a.i [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.3.a.i [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.d
[R]§63.1063(a)(2)(vi) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.2.a.i [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.3.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]1§63.1063(a)(2)(vii) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.2.a.i [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.d [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]1§63.1063(a)(2)(viii) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.2.a.ii [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]1§63.1063(a)(2)(viii)(A) [R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.3.a.i [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.1063(a)(2)(viii)(B) [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.1063(b)(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.1063(b)(2) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.1063(b)(3) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.1063(b)(4) [R]§63.2386(d)
[D]1§63.1063(b)(5) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R]§63.1063(d)(3)(ii) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)(ii)
[R]§63.1063(d)(3)(iii) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)(iii)
[R]§63.1063(e)(1) [R]§63.2386(€)
[R]§63.1063(e)(2) [R]§63.2386(f)
[R]§63.2346(a) [GR]§63.2386(g)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table [GR]§63.2386(i)
2.1.a.ii [GR]§63.2386(j)
[R]§63.2346(a)(3)
[R]§63.2350(a)
[R]§63.2378(a)-Table 10.3.a.i

106 §63.2346-Table 4.1.a|3 [GR]§63.1064(b) [R]§63.1065 [GR]§63.1066(a)
[R]§63.1062(a) [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.1065(a) [R]§63.1066(b)(2)
[R]§63.1062(a)(3) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.1.a.i [R]§63.2350(c) [R]§63.1066(b)(3)
[R]§63.1064(a) [R]§63.2370(a)-Table 7.2.a.i [R]§63.2350(d) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[R]§63.1064(c) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.d [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[R]§63.2346(a) [R]§63.2394(a) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2346(a)(1)-Table [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
2.1.a.ii [R]§63.2394(c) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
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§63.2346-Table 4.1.a|3 [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.d
Continued [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[R]§63.2346(a)(3) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[R]§63.2350(a) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)

[R]§63.2386(c)
[R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2386(d)
[R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[R1§63.2386(d)(2)(ii)
[R]1§63.2386(d)(2)(iii)
[R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

107 §63.2396(a)(2)|1 [D]1§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.985(c)(1)
[GR]§60.112b(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.997(c)(3)
[GR]§60.112b(b)(1) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[D]1§63.670 [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[D]1§63.982(c) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]§63.999(c)(1)
[D]1§63.982(c)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [D]1§63.999(c)(2)(ii
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D]1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(c)(4)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [R]§63.2350(c) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2380(i)
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [D]1§63.2380(m)
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2382(a)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D]1§63.988(b)(2) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
[R]§63.2346(e) [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
[D]§63.2346(k) [D]§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2386(a)
[R]§63.2350(a) [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2396(a)(2)|1 [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
Continued [D]1§63.2354(d)(3) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2374(a) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[R]§63.2378(e) [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i [R]§63.2374(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [D]§63.2354—Table 5.1.b [R]§63.2374(c) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [R]§63.2358(a) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [D]1§63.2362(a) [D]1§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[D]§63.2380(a) [R]§63.2366(a) [D]1§63.2380(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[GD]§63.2380(b) [D]1§63.2366(b) [R]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[D]§63.2380(c) [D]1§63.2366(d) [D]1§63.2390(g) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[D]§63.2380(d) [R]§63.2370(b) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[D]§63.2380(e) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(7)

[R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[D]1§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(d)
[GD]§63.2380()) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[D]1§63.2380(k) [R]§63.2386(e)
[R]§63.2386(f)
[GR]§63.2386(9g)
[GR]§63.2386(i)
[GR]§63.2386(j)

108 §63.2396(a)(2)|2 [D]1§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.985(c)(1)
[GR]§61.242-11(f) [D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D1§63.997(c)(3)
[GR]§61.242-11(g) [D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.983(b) [GR]§63.998(b)(3)
[GR]§61.242-11(h) [D]1§63.983(b) [GD]§63.983(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(a)(1)
[GR]§61.242-11(i) [GD]§63.983(b)(1) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [GD]§63.999(b)(2)
[GR]§61.242-11(j) [GD]§63.983(b)(2) [GR]§63.998(b)(1) [R]1§63.999(c)(1)
[GR]§61.242-11(k) [GD]§63.983(b)(3) [GR]§63.998(b)(2) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(i)
[GR]§61.242-11(m) [GD]§63.983(b)(4) [GR]§63.998(b)(3) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(ii)
[GR]§61.271(c) [GD]§63.983(c)(1) [GD]§63.998(d)(1) [D1§63.999(c)(2)(iii)
[GR]§61.271(d) [D]1§63.983(c)(2) [GR]§63.998(d)(2) [GD]§63.999(c)(4)
[R]§61.272(d) [D]1§63.983(c)(3) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(i) [GD]§63.999(c)(5)
[D]1§63.670 [D]1§63.983(d)(1) [R]§63.998(d)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2354(d)
[R]§63.982(a)(1) [D1§63.983(d)(1)(ii) [R]§63.998(d)(5) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4)
[D]1§63.982(c) [D]1§63.985(c)(2) [R]§63.2350(c) [D]1§63.2366(b)
[D]1§63.982(c)(1) [D]1§63.997(c)(3) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2380(i)
[D]1§63.983(a)(1) [R]§63.2350(d) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [D]1§63.2380(m)
[D]1§63.983(a)(2) [D]1§63.2354(a)(1) [D]1§63.2354(d) [R]§63.2382(a)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3) [D]1§63.2354(a)(2) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2382(b)(2)
[D]1§63.983(a)(3)(i) [D]1§63.2354(a)(3) [R]§63.2366(a) [R]§63.2382(c)
[D1§63.983(a)(3)(ii) [D]1§63.2354(b)(6)(i) [R]§63.2366(c) [R]§63.2382(d)(1)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1) [D1§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [D]1§63.2366(c)(1) [GR]§63.2382(d)(2)
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Index Standard Monitoring/Testing Recordkeeping Reporting
§63.2396(a)(2)|2 [R]§63.2354(c) [D]1§63.2366(c)(2) [R]§63.2382(d)(3)
Continued [D]1§63.2354(d) [D]1§63.2366(c)(3) [R]§63.2386(a)
[D]1§63.983(d)(1)(i) [D]1§63.2354(d)(1) [D]1§63.2366(c)(4) [R]§63.2386(b)
[GD]§63.983(d)(2) [D]1§63.2354(d)(2) [D]1§63.2366(c)(5) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.a
[D]1§63.983(d)(3) [D]1§63.2354(d)(3) [D]1§63.2366(c)(6) [R]§63.2386(b)-Table 11.1.c
[D]1§63.985(a) [D]1§63.2354(d)(4) [R]§63.2374(a) [GR]§63.2386(b)(1)
[D]1§63.985(b)(2) [GD]§63.2354-Table 5.1.a.i [R]§63.2374(b) [GR]§63.2386(b)(2)
[D]1§63.985(b)(3) [D]§63.2354-Table 5.1.b [R]§63.2374(c) [R]§63.2386(b)(3)
[D]1§63.988(b)(2) [R]§63.2358(a) [D]1§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)
[D]1§63.997(c)(3) [D]1§63.2362(a) [D]1§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(c)(1)
[R]§63.2346(e) [R]§63.2366(a) [D]1§63.2380(1) [R]§63.2386(c)(2)
[D]§63.2346(k) [D]§63.2366(b) [R]§63.2390(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(3)
[R]§63.2350(a) [D]1§63.2366(d) [D]1§63.2390(g) [R]§63.2386(c)(4)
[D]§63.2354(b)(6)(ii) [R]§63.2370(b) [R]§63.2394(a) [R]§63.2386(c)(6)
[R]§63.2378(e) [R]§63.2374(a) [R]§63.2394(b) [R]§63.2386(c)(7)
[D]§63.2378(e)(1) [R]§63.2374(b) [R]§63.2394(c) [GR]§63.2386(c)(8)
[D]§63.2378(e)(2) [D]§63.2378(f) [R]§63.2386(c)(12)
[D]§63.2378(e)(4) [D1§63.2380(i) [R]§63.2386(d)
[D]§63.2380(a) [GD]§63.2380(j) [R]§63.2386(d)(2)
[GD]§63.2380(b) [D]1§63.2380(k) [R]§63.2386(e)
[D]§63.2380(c) [R]§63.2386(f)
[D]§63.2380(d) [GR]§63.2386(Q)
[D]§63.2380(e) [GR]§63.2386(i)

[GR]§63.2386(j)
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